iConverteriConverter ®
iConverter® GM3 Network Interface Devices
Carrier-Grade NIDs for 100Mbps and 1000Mbps Ethernet Fiber Access
The iConverter GM3 is a flexible and cost-effective
Network Interface Device (NID) with Service Operations,
Administration and Maintenance (OAM), and Link OAM
capabilities. The GM3 provides Carrier Ethernet service
demarcation with rapid service activation, SLA assurance

Warranty 3 year warranty with 24/7/365 free Technical Support
800-675-8410  •  949-250-6510  •  www.omnitron-systems.com  •  info@omnitron-systems.com  •  38 Tesla,  Irvine, CA 92618, USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Port Configuration Fiber
Type Distance
Connector Types Tx / Rx
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Tx
Power
(dBm)
Max. Tx
Power
(dBm)
Min. Rx
Power
(dBm)
Max. Rx
Power
(dBm)
Min
Attenuation
(dB)
Link
Budget
(dB)P1 P2 P3 ST SC SFP RJ45
FF RJ-45 - MM/DF 220/550m1 8920P-0-pt 8922P-0-pt - - 850 / 850 -10 -4 -17 -3 - 7
FF RJ-45 - SM/DF 12km 8921P-1-pt 8923P-1-pt - - 1310 / 1310 -9.5 -3 -19.5 -3 - 10
FF RJ-45 - SM/DF 34km - 8923P-2-pt - - 1310 / 1310 -5 0 -23 -3 3 18
FF RJ-45 - SM/DF 80km - 8923P-3-pt - - 1550 / 1550 -5 0 -23 -3 3 18
FF RJ-45 - SM/DF 110km - 8923P-4-pt - - 1550 / 1550 0 5 -24 -3 8 24
FF RJ-45 - SM/DF 140km - 8923P-5-pt - - 1550 / 1550 2 5 -28 -8 13 30
FF RJ-45 - SM/SF2 20km - 8930P-1-pt - - 1310 / 1550 -9.5 -3 -20 -3 - 10.5
FF RJ-45 - SM/SF2 20km - 8931P-1-pt - - 1550 / 1310 -9.5 -3 -20 -3 - 10.5
FF RJ-45 - SM/SF2 40km - 8930P-2-pt - - 1310 / 1550 -3 0 -20 -3 3 17
FF RJ-45 - SM/SF2 40km - 8931P-2-pt - - 1550 / 1310 -3 0 -20 -3 3 17